
Asian Qualifications for 2004 Athens Olympics
23 - 28 September, 2003, Kobe/Hyogo, Japan

Field Goal Ranking :

Rnk. Name Team No. MP FG 7m TG

1 BAEK WON-CHUL KOR 20 3 28 28

2 YOON KYUNG-SHIN KOR 13 2 20 4 24

3 Daisuke Miyazaki JPN 7 3 19 19

4 Zhu Wenxin CHN 10 3 17 12 29

4 Tsung-Sheng Tan TPE 13 3 17 17

6 Cui Liang CHN 11 3 14 14

7 Cui Lei CHN 9 3 12 12

8 LEE JAE-WOO KOR 17 3 11 1 12

9 Yoshio Nakagawa JPN 11 3 10 10

10 Kuo-Hui Yeh TPE 17 3 9 9

10 Ta-Chih Su TPE 20 3 9 2 11

12 Chien-Hung Pan TPE 14 3 8 8

13 Zhu Jie CHN 7 3 7 7

13 Zheng Yongli CHN 18 3 7 7

13 Takeshi Uchida JPN 3 3 7 0 7

16 PARK JONG-PYO KOR 6 3 6 3 9

16 HWANGBO SUNG-IL KOR 7 3 6 1 7

16 Wang Minghui CHN 13 3 6 1 7

16 Kenji Ikebe JPN 6 3 6 6

16 Masayoshi Shimokawa JPN 8 3 6 6

16 Kuo-Sung Yen TPE 2 3 6 6

16 Shun-Lung Cheng TPE 8 3 6 6

23 Taichi Haga JPN 13 3 5 5

23 Yuya Taba JPN 20 3 5 9 14

23 Yuen-Tsung Cheng TPE 7 3 5 1 6

26 KIM NAM-KWUN KOR 3 3 4 4

26 KIM YOUNG-SUN KOR 14 3 4 4

28 Chang-Hung Lee TPE 11 2 3 3

28 CHANG JOON-SUNG KOR 11 3 3 3

28 KIM TAE-WAN KOR 15 3 3 3

28 Norihiko Sasaki JPN 4 3 3 3

32 Fang Ming CHN 4 3 2 2

32 Liu Wenning CHN 5 3 2 2

32 Kiyoshi Kayaba JPN 17 3 2 2

35 Tung-Tsai Liu TPE 3 2 1 3 4

35 KIM JONG-KYU KOR 18 3 1 1

35 Miao Qing CHN 3 3 1 1

35 Hideaki Nagashima JPN 9 3 1 1

35 Ryou Taniguchi JPN 15 3 1 1

35 Yu-Jen Cheng TPE 15 3 1 1

41 Hao-Wen Liu TPE 1 1 0 0

41 Yu-Hua Liu TPE 9 1 0 0

41 PARK KYUNG-SUK KOR 4 2 0 0

41 KANG IL-KOO KOR 16 2 0 0

41 HAN KYUNG-TAI KOR 1 3 0 0

41 SHIN CHANG-HO KOR 12 3 0 0

41 LEE BYUNG-HO KOR 19 3 0 0

41 Ye Qiang CHN 1 3 0 0

41 Wu Bin CHN 2 3 0 0

Notation:　Rnk.: Ranking，MP: Matches played，FG: Field goal，7m: 7m goal，TG: Total goal



Asian Qualifications for 2004 Athens Olympics
23 - 28 September, 2003, Kobe/Hyogo, Japan

Field Goal Ranking :

Rnk. Name Team No. MP FG 7m TG

41 Liu Jiang CHN 12 3 0 0

41 Zhang Di CHN 14 3 0 0

41 Long Xiaolei CHN 16 3 0 0

41 Toshihiro Tsubone JPN 1 3 0 0

41 Yoshitaka Hiromasa JPN 10 3 0 5 5

41 Takashi Takagi JPN 12 3 0 0

41 Yung-Chih Huang TPE 6 3 0 0

41 Tsung-Yu Huang TPE 10 3 0 0

41 Yung-Chang Chang TPE 12 3 0 0

41 Chih-Chung Wang TPE 16 3 0 0

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

Notation:　Rnk.: Ranking，MP: Matches played，FG: Field goal，7m: 7m goal，TG: Total goal



Asian Qualifications for 2004 Athens Olympics
23 - 28 September, 2003, Kobe/Hyogo, Japan

7m Goal Ranking :

Rnk. Name Team No. MP FG 7m TG

1 Zhu Wenxin CHN 10 3 17 12 29

2 Yuya Taba JPN 20 3 5 9 14

3 Yoshitaka Hiromasa JPN 10 3 0 5 5

4 YOON KYUNG-SHIN KOR 13 2 20 4 24

5 Tung-Tsai Liu TPE 3 2 1 3 4

5 PARK JONG-PYO KOR 6 3 6 3 9

7 Ta-Chih Su TPE 20 3 9 2 11

8 HWANGBO SUNG-IL KOR 7 3 6 1 7

8 LEE JAE-WOO KOR 17 3 11 1 12

8 Wang Minghui CHN 13 3 6 1 7

8 Yuen-Tsung Cheng TPE 7 3 5 1 6

12 Takeshi Uchida JPN 3 3 7 0 7

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

Notation:　Rnk.: Ranking，MP: Matches played，FG: Field goal，7m: 7m goal，TG: Total goal



Asian Qualifications for 2004 Athens Olympics
23 - 28 September, 2003, Kobe/Hyogo, Japan

Total Goal Ranking :

Rnk. Name Team No. MP FG 7m TG
1 Zhu Wenxin CHN 10 3 17 12 29
2 BAEK WON-CHUL KOR 20 3 28 28
3 YOON KYUNG-SHIN KOR 13 2 20 4 24
4 Daisuke Miyazaki JPN 7 3 19 19
5 Tsung-Sheng Tan TPE 13 3 17 17
6 Cui Liang CHN 11 3 14 14
6 Yuya Taba JPN 20 3 5 9 14
8 LEE JAE-WOO KOR 17 3 11 1 12
8 Cui Lei CHN 9 3 12 12
10 Ta-Chih Su TPE 20 3 9 2 11
11 Yoshio Nakagawa JPN 11 3 10 10
12 PARK JONG-PYO KOR 6 3 6 3 9
12 Kuo-Hui Yeh TPE 17 3 9 9
14 Chien-Hung Pan TPE 14 3 8 8
15 HWANGBO SUNG-IL KOR 7 3 6 1 7
15 Zhu Jie CHN 7 3 7 7
15 Wang Minghui CHN 13 3 6 1 7
15 Zheng Yongli CHN 18 3 7 7
15 Takeshi Uchida JPN 3 3 7 0 7
20 Kenji Ikebe JPN 6 3 6 6
20 Masayoshi Shimokawa JPN 8 3 6 6
20 Kuo-Sung Yen TPE 2 3 6 6
20 Yuen-Tsung Cheng TPE 7 3 5 1 6
20 Shun-Lung Cheng TPE 8 3 6 6
25 Yoshitaka Hiromasa JPN 10 3 0 5 5
25 Taichi Haga JPN 13 3 5 5
27 Tung-Tsai Liu TPE 3 2 1 3 4
27 KIM NAM-KWUN KOR 3 3 4 4
27 KIM YOUNG-SUN KOR 14 3 4 4
30 Chang-Hung Lee TPE 11 2 3 3
30 CHANG JOON-SUNG KOR 11 3 3 3
30 KIM TAE-WAN KOR 15 3 3 3
30 Norihiko Sasaki JPN 4 3 3 3
34 Fang Ming CHN 4 3 2 2
34 Liu Wenning CHN 5 3 2 2
34 Kiyoshi Kayaba JPN 17 3 2 2
37 KIM JONG-KYU KOR 18 3 1 1
37 Miao Qing CHN 3 3 1 1
37 Hideaki Nagashima JPN 9 3 1 1
37 Ryou Taniguchi JPN 15 3 1 1
37 Yu-Jen Cheng TPE 15 3 1 1
42 Hao-Wen Liu TPE 1 1 0 0
42 Yu-Hua Liu TPE 9 1 0 0
42 PARK KYUNG-SUK KOR 4 2 0 0
42 KANG IL-KOO KOR 16 2 0 0
42 HAN KYUNG-TAI KOR 1 3 0 0
42 SHIN CHANG-HO KOR 12 3 0 0
42 LEE BYUNG-HO KOR 19 3 0 0
42 Ye Qiang CHN 1 3 0 0

Notation:　Rnk.: Ranking，MP: Matches played，FG: Field goal，7m: 7m goal，TG: Total goal



Asian Qualifications for 2004 Athens Olympics
23 - 28 September, 2003, Kobe/Hyogo, Japan

Total Goal Ranking :

Rnk. Name Team No. MP FG 7m TG
42 Wu Bin CHN 2 3 0 0
42 Liu Jiang CHN 12 3 0 0
42 Zhang Di CHN 14 3 0 0
42 Long Xiaolei CHN 16 3 0 0
42 Toshihiro Tsubone JPN 1 3 0 0
42 Takashi Takagi JPN 12 3 0 0
42 Yung-Chih Huang TPE 6 3 0 0
42 Tsung-Yu Huang TPE 10 3 0 0
42 Yung-Chang Chang TPE 12 3 0 0
42 Chih-Chung Wang TPE 16 3 0 0
60 OH YUN-SUK KOR 5 0

60 Li Zhicheng CHN 6 0

60 Du Changyi CHN 8 0

60 Hiroaki Nomura JPN 5 0

60 Shunsuke Azuma JPN 19 0

        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        

Notation:　Rnk.: Ranking，MP: Matches played，FG: Field goal，7m: 7m goal，TG: Total goal




